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REGIONAL SALES MANAGERS,  
INSIDE SALES TEAM & TRAINERS

i-PRO Americas Inc. | R121522

E1

RSM David Johnstone 401.474.6756 David.Johnstone@i-pro.com

AM Francisco Parra 713.581.9261 Francisco.Parra@i-pro.com
Lydia A. Morton 713-621-9779 ext 131 Lydia.Morton@i-pro.com

E2

RSM Kevin Lyons 862.763.3356 Kevin.Lyons@i-pro.com

AM Francisco Parra 713.581.9261 Francisco.Parra@i-pro.com
Lydia A. Morton 713-621-9779 ext 131 Lydia.Morton@i-pro.com

E3

RSM Steve Acquista 540.455.3928 Steve.Acquista@i-pro.com

AM Darrell Andrews 281.898.8732 Darrell.Andrews@us.i-pro.com
Lydia A. Morton 713-621-9779 ext 131 Lydia.Morton@i-pro.com

E4

RSM Gregory Philpot 513.997.4408 Gregory.Philpot@i-pro.com
AM Scott Gilmore 832.592.3748 Scott.Gilmore@i-pro.com

E5

RSM Brandon Davis 301.310.5419 Brandon.Davis@i-pro.com

AM Darrell Andrews 281.898.8732 Darrell.Andrews@us.i-pro.com
Lydia A. Morton 713-621-9779 ext 131 Lydia.Morton@i-pro.com

E6

RSM Brett Burruss 404.977.9887 Brett.Burruss@i-pro.com
AM Victor Luna 713.389.0156 Victor.Luna@i-pro.com

E7 RSM Brad Varner 601.812.8712 Brad.Varner@i-pro.com
AM Brandon Hoffman* 713.581.9243 Brandon.Hoffman@i-pro.com

E8

RSM Brittany Chucker 240.419.9988 Brittany.Chucker@i-pro.com
AM Victor Luna 713.389.0156 Victor.Luna@i-pro.com

EAST

* Lead Account Manager Rep

CHANNEL SALES MANAGER
Ryan Baez  
Ryan.Baez@i-pro.com 
862.240.6135

TRAINERS
Joey Friddell  

        
Joey.Friddell@i-pro.com 
346.266.8659

US OFFICES
1. Houston, TX Office
8550 Fallbrook, Suite 200
Houston, TX 77064

2. Rolling Meadows, IL Office
1701 Golf Road, Suite 600
Rolling Meadows, IL 60008

3. Anaheim, CA Office
2390 E. Orangewood Ave., Suite 490
Anaheim, CA 92806

2

REGIONAL SALES DIRECTOR
Nick Toth 
315.240.3239 
Nick.Toth@i-pro.com

INSIDE SALES MANAGER
Kyle Maresh� 
713.581.9267�	  
Kyle.Maresh@i-pro.com

DISTRICT SALES MANAGER
Emrah Peduk (E1, E2, E3, E5) 
201.240.7283 
Emrah.Peduk@i-pro.com

MANAGER OF SALES ENGINEERING
Mel Schantz 
551.482.8664� 
Mel.Schantz@i-pro.com
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SALES/PRODUCT ENGINEERS & TRAINERS

i-PRO Americas Inc. | R121522

EAST

SALES ENGINEERS

Chris Adesanya 201.314.8435 Chris.Adesanya@i-pro.com

Mel Schantz 551.482.8664 Mel.Schantz@i-pro.com

Ron Lillman 201.463.1052 Ron.Lillman@i-pro.com

Tim Loth 470.892.4486 Timberley.Loth@i-pro.com

PRODUCT ENGINEERS

Michael Reading 346.241.2172 Mike.Reading@i-pro.com

CHANNEL SALES MANAGER
Ryan Baez  
Ryan.Baez@i-pro.com 
862.240.6135

TRAINERS
Joey Friddell  

        
Joey.Friddell@i-pro.com 
346.266.8659

US OFFICES
1. Houston, TX Office
8550 Fallbrook, Suite 200
Houston, TX 77064

2. Rolling Meadows, IL Office
1701 Golf Road, Suite 600
Rolling Meadows, IL 60008

3. Anaheim, CA Office
2390 E. Orangewood Ave., Suite 490
Anaheim, CA 92806

2

REGIONAL SALES DIRECTOR
Nick Toth 
315.240.3239 
Nick.Toth@i-pro.com

INSIDE SALES MANAGER
Kyle Maresh� 
713.581.9267�	  
Kyle.Maresh@i-pro.com

DISTRICT SALES MANAGER
Emrah Peduk (E1, E2, E3, E5) 
201.240.7283 
Emrah.Peduk@i-pro.com

MANAGER OF SALES ENGINEERING
Mel Schantz 
551.482.8664� 
Mel.Schantz@i-pro.com



CHANNEL SALES MANAGER
Ryan Baez  
Ryan.Baez@i-pro.com 
862.240.6135

TRAINERS
Michael Allbritton 

        
Michael.Allbritton@i-pro.com 
862.236.0935

US OFFICES
1. Houston, TX Office
8550 Fallbrook, Suite 200
Houston, TX 77064

2. Rolling Meadows, IL Office
1701 Golf Road, Suite 600
Rolling Meadows, IL 60008

3. Anaheim, CA Office
2390 E. Orangewood Ave., Suite 490
Anaheim, CA 92806

WEST

REGIONAL SALES DIRECTOR
Ben McGregor� 
208.861.0092�	  
Ben.McGregor@i-pro.com

INSIDE SALES MANAGER
Kyle Maresh� 
713.581.9267�	  
Kyle.Maresh@i-pro.com

DISTRICT SALES MANAGER
Brian Friedman (W3, W7, W8) 
805.506.9990 
Brian.Friedman@i-pro.com

MANAGER OF SALES ENGINEERING
Mel Schantz 
551.482.8664� 
Mel.Schantz@i-pro.com

i-PRO Americas Inc. | R121522

REGIONAL SALES MANAGERS,  
INSIDE SALES TEAM & TRAINERS
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1 RSM Trey Hisle 346.266.8412 Trey.Hisle@i-pro.com

AM Glenn Dunkirk 346.324.6854 Glenn.Dunkirk@i-pro.com

W
2 RSM Dustin Jeske 713.581.9232 Dustin.Jeske@i-pro.com

AM Caleb Fischl 713.581.9241 Caleb.Fischl@i-pro.com

W
3 RSM Tad Reid 385.522.0896 Tad.Reid@i-pro.com

AM Vesko Radulovic* 713.581.9244 Vesko.Radulovic@i-pro.com

W4

RSM Matt Van Dillen 314.348.6382 Matthew.VanDillen@i-pro.com
AM Naji El Nassar 713.416.4140 Naji.Elnassar@i-pro.com

W
5 RSM Michael Janousek 708.655.6864 Michael.Janousek@us.i-pro.com

AM Naji El Nassar 713.416.4140 Naji.Elnassar@i-pro.com

W
6 RSM April Carlson 651.280.9148 April.Carlson@i-pro.com

AM Casey McCauley 713.581.9278 Casey.McCauley@i-pro.com

W
7 RSM Steve Baker 949.226.4602 Steve.Baker@i-pro.com

AM Vesko Radulovic* 713.581.9244 Vesko.Radulovic@i-pro.com

W
8 RSM OPEN

AM Vesko Radulovic* 713.581.9244 Vesko.Radulovic@i-pro.com 

* Lead Account Manager Rep

1

2

3



WEST

i-PRO Americas Inc. | R121522

SALES/PRODUCT ENGINEERS & TRAINERS
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CHANNEL SALES MANAGER
Ryan Baez  
Ryan.Baez@i-pro.com 
862.240.6135

TRAINERS
Michael Allbritton 

        
Michael.Allbritton@i-pro.com 
862.236.0935

US OFFICES
1. Houston, TX Office
8550 Fallbrook, Suite 200
Houston, TX 77064

2. Rolling Meadows, IL Office
1701 Golf Road, Suite 600
Rolling Meadows, IL 60008

3. Anaheim, CA Office
2390 E. Orangewood Ave., Suite 490
Anaheim, CA 92806

1

2

3

SALES ENGINEERS

Rick Garza 281.753.2465 Ricardo.Garza@i-pro.com

 Ash Siyani 218.280.4510 Ash.Siyani@i-pro.com

Mel Schantz 551.482.8664 Mel.Schantz@i-pro.com

Luis Saldana 562.239.7047 Luis.Saldana@i-pro.com

PRODUCT ENGINEERS

Harry Yu 201.359.4771 Harry.Yu@i-pro.com

REGIONAL SALES DIRECTOR
Ben McGregor� 
208.861.0092�	  
Ben.McGregor@i-pro.com

INSIDE SALES MANAGER
Kyle Maresh� 
713.581.9267�	  
Kyle.Maresh@i-pro.com

DISTRICT SALES MANAGER
Brian Friedman (W3, W7, W8) 
805.506.9990 
Brian.Friedman@i-pro.com

MANAGER OF SALES ENGINEERING
Mel Schantz 
551.482.8664� 
Mel.Schantz@i-pro.com
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LCA Sales
914.347.4900

DataStrait Networks, Inc.
763.746.4466

Thomas L. Dowell & Associates
314.849.4234

The Atkins Group
603.635.0828

SVC Marketing, Inc
513.646.1416

MBH Reps
214.783.8749

Taylor Long & Associates
360.892.8300

Intelligent Systems Marketing, Inc.
916.631.7740

Security Reps LLC
954.817.6141

Open Door, Inc.
888.788.4224
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Streamline Technologies Inc. 916.295.4932 www.streamlinereps.net

Open Door, Inc. 602.284.8972 www.opendeye.com

 BIT Sales Group 612.986.7902 www.bitsalesgroup.com

Thomas L. Dowell & Associates, Inc. 314.849.4234 www.tldowell.com

OPEN

SVC Marketing, Inc. 513.646.1416 www.svcmarketinginc.com

REP Marketing Solutions, Inc. South 954.817.6141 www.repms.net

REP Marketing Solutions, Inc. North 800.977.2116 www.repms.net

Devine180 224.650.6863 www.devine180.com

https://repms.net/index.php
https://repms.net/index.php

